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1622 ALMARA CIRcLE LOUISVILLE, KY 40205
502-235-5770 - OFFICE@KYKOSHER.COM

KY

RABBI MosHE GUTNICK January 1, 2018

RAV

RABBI AvRoHOM LITVIN
KoOSHER ADMINISTRATOR

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that the following produced by ColorMaker, Inc. in Anaheim,
RaeelI CHaim Litvin  California are produced under the strict supervision of Kentucky Kosher and are
KosHer CoorbpinaTor accordingly Kosher and Pareve.

0127K

0137D

0156

0174

0175

0180

0181

0182

0186

0186E

0198

0260

0261

0263

0265

0271

0311C

NATURAL YELLOW COLOR FOR CEREAL
NATURAL DARK ORANGE COLOR

NATURAL GREEN COLOR FOR BAKED GOODS
NATURAL YELLOW COLOR FOR ICING

NATURAL PURPLE COLOR FOR ICING

NATURAL BROWN COLOR FOR COOKIE
DOUGH

NATURAL STRAWBERRY RED COLOR
NATURAL ORANGE COLOR - PWD
NATURAL GREEN COLOR - PWD
NATURAL GREEN COLOR - PwD (EU)

NATURAL STRAWBERRY RED COLOR

NATURAL RED VELVET CAKE COLOR
(VEGAN)
NATURAL RED VELVET CAKE COLOR
(VEGAN)

NATURAL RED VELVET CAKE COLOR
NATURAL RED COLOR FOR COOKIES
NATURAL PINK COLOR - PWD

NATURAL STRAWBERRY RED COLOR - PWD

0321

0328

0341B

0366

0373

0374

0376

0383

0386B

0394

0395

0397

0407

0407C

0422

0430

0431

NATURAL LEMON YELLOW COLOR - PwD

NATURAL ORANGE COLOR - PWD

NATURAL CHERRY RED COLOR

NATURALLY COLORED BLACK SOy PROTEIN

NATURAL MANGO ORANGE COLOR

NATURAL BRIGHT RED COLOR

NATURAL BRIGHT ORANGE COLOR - PwD

NATURAL YELLOW #6 REPLACEMENT

NATURAL STRAWBERRY RED COLOR

NATURAL ORANGE COLOR - OS

NATURALLY COLORED GREEN SoOY PROTEIN

NATURAL MANGO YELLOW COLOR

NATURAL LEMONADE YELLOW COLOR -
Pwb

NATURAL SAFFRON YELLOW COLOR - PwD

NATURAL BLUEBERRY BLUE COLOR - PWD

NATURAL CHERRY RED COLOR - PWD

NATURAL STRAWBERRY RED COLOR

This certification is valid through Dec. 31, 2018 and is subject to renewal at that time,
and does not include Passover use.

Sincerely,

Avrohom Litvin

PRrRoVIDING INTERNATIONAL KosHER CERTIFICATION
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RABBI MosHE GUTNICK January 1, 2018

RAV

RABBI AvRoHOM LITVIN
KoOSHER ADMINISTRATOR

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that the following produced by ColorMaker, Inc. in Anaheim,

RABBI CHAIM LITVIN
KosHErR COORDINATOR

0431D

0432

0438

0439

0486C

0492

0502B

0545

0583

0625

0626

0637

0640

0645

0646

0652

0663

NATURAL STRAWBERRY RED COLOR

NATURAL CHERRY RED COLOR

NATURAL ToMATO RED COLOR - PWD

NATURAL LEMONADE YELLOW COLOR

NATURAL ORANGE COLOR

NATURAL CRANBERRY RED COLOR

NATURAL ORANGE COLOR - PWD

NATURAL BANANA YELLOW COLOR

NATURAL LIGHT ORANGE COLOR - PWD

NATURAL YELLOW TURMERIC COLOR

NATURAL RED COLOR

NATURAL ORANGE COLOR

NATURAL BLACK COLOR

NATURAL BLUEBERRY COLOR - OIL
DISPERSIBLE

NATURAL RASPBERRY RED COLOR

NATURAL PINK COLOR FOR CANDY

NATURAL YELLOW COLOR

0672

0675

0681

0682B

0688

0698

0703

0710C

0729B

0918

0943

0944C

1214B

1220

1230E

1241

1458

California are produced under the strict supervision of Kentucky Kosher and are
accordingly Kosher and Pareve.

NATURAL YELLOW COLOR FOR CANDY

NATURAL STRAWBERRY RED COLOR

NATURAL ORANGE / YELLOW COLOR - PWD

NATURAL TURMERIC YELLOW COLOR -
DISPERSION

NATURAL STRAWBERRY RED COLOR

NATURAL LYCOPENE RED COLOR

NATURAL CHERRY RED COLOR

NATURAL DeEer ORANGE COLOR

NATURAL POMEGRANATE RED COLOR

NATURAL STRAWBERRY RED COLOR

NATURAL RED COLOR

NATURAL DARK GREEN COLOR

NATURAL RASPBERRY RED COLOR

NATURAL BLUE / RED COLOR

NATURAL BELL PEPPER RED COLOR - PWD

NATURAL PEANUT BUTTER BROWN COLOR

NATURAL CITRUS GINGER COLOR

This certification is valid through Dec. 31, 2018 and is subject to renewal at that time,
and does not include Passover use.

Sincerely,

Avrohom Litvin

PRrRoVIDING INTERNATIONAL KosHER CERTIFICATION
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KY 1622 ALMARA CIRcLE LOUISVILLE, KY 40205
502-235-5770 - OFFICE@KYKOSHER.COM

RaABBI MosHE GUTNICK January 1, 2018
Rav
RaBB! AvRoHom Lirvin 1© Whom It May Concern:

KOSHER ADMINISTRATOR Lo . . . .
This is to certify that the following produced by ColorMaker, Inc. in Anaheim,

Raeel CHaim Litvin  California are produced under the strict supervision of Kentucky Kosher and are
KosHer CoorbpinaTor accordingly Kosher and Pareve.

1544 NATURAL DEep RED COLOR 1855 NATURAL DARK PURPLE COLOR

1562 2‘:;;5;" YELLOW COLOR FOR CHEDDAR 1870B NATURAL KEY LIME GREEN COLOR
1566 NATURAL RED COLOR 2709 NATURAL YELLOW COLOR - WS

1576 NATURAL RED COLOR 2714 STANDARD RED CABBAGE - PWD

1578 NATURAL GRAPE RED COLOR 2718 NATURAL ORANGE COLOR

1604 NATURAL RED COLOR 2718H NATURAL ORANGE COLOR

1627B NATURAL RED COLOR 2720 STANDARD BEET JUICE EXTRACT

1632 NATURAL STRAWBERRY RED COLOR 2721 STANDARD ANNATTO SOLUTION - 2.55%
1632B NATURAL STRAWBERRY RED COLOR 2721E STANDARD ANNATTO SOLUTION - 3.5%
1671 NATURAL YELLOW COLOR 27210 STANDARD ANNATTO SOLUTION

1810 NATURAL YELLOW #5 REPLACEMENT 2721W STANDARD ANNATTO SOLUTION - 2.55%
1832 NATURAL OIL-DiSPERSIBLE GREEN COLOR 2728 STANDARD GRAPE JUICE

1836 NATURAL RED COLOR 2733 STANDARD ANNATTO POWDER - WS
1837 NATURAL STRAWBERRY RED COLOR 2735 NATURAL ORANGE COLOR

1838 NATURAL ORANGE COLOR 2738 NATURAL STRAWBERRY RED COLOR
1840B NATURAL BUTTERSCOTCH BROWN COLOR 2741 STANDARD ANNATTO SOLUTION

1852 NATURAL MANGO YELLOW COLOR 2742 STANDARD TURMERIC EXTRACT

This certification is valid through Dec. 31, 2018 and is subject to renewal at that time,
and does not include Passover use.

Sincerely,

Avrohom Litvin

PRrRoVIDING INTERNATIONAL KosHER CERTIFICATION
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RABBI MosHE GUTNICK January 1, 2018

RAV

RABBI AvRoHOM LITVIN
KoOSHER ADMINISTRATOR

To Whom It May Concern:

OFFICE@KYKOSHER.COM

This is to certify that the following produced by ColorMaker, Inc. in Anaheim,

RABBI CHAIM LITVIN
KosHErR COORDINATOR

2743

2744

2744S

27447

2745

2748

2749

2750B

2755

2756E

2763

2767B

2767D

2771

2772

2794B

2794C

STANDARD OLEORESIN OF PAPRIKA

Low DensITY BETA-CAROTENE CWS 1%
PwbD

BETA-CAROTENE CWD 2% SOLUTION
BETA-CAROTENE CWD 1% SOLUTION
STANDARD RED CABBAGE EXTRACT
STANDARD PURPLE CARROT - PWD
STANDARD BEET JUICE - PwD

ANNATTO SOLUTION 1.4%

STANDARD NATURAL ORANGE COLOR - OS
NATURAL GREEN CoLOR (EU) - PWD
STANDARD RED RADISH

NATURAL WHITE/TITANIUM DIOXIDE
NATURAL WHITE/CALCIUM CARBONATE
STANDARD NATURAL ORANGE COLOR
STANDARD NATURAL YELLOW COLOR
NATURAL BRIGHT RED COLOR

NATURAL BRIGHT RED COLOR

2885

2887

2889

2889B

2889F

2890

2890E

2895B

2990

3012

3022B

3024

3609

3635C

3687

3833

3841B

California are produced under the strict supervision of Kentucky Kosher and are
accordingly Kosher and Pareve.

STANDARD PURPLE CARROT EXTRACT
STANDARD RED CABBAGE EXTRACT
NATURAL RED COLOR

NATURAL RED COLOR

NATURAL RED COLOR

NATURAL GREEN CoOLOR (EU)

NATURAL GREEN CoOLOR (EU)

NATURAL STRAWBERRY RED COLOR - PWD
ANNATTO PWD 5% NORBIXIN

NATURAL RASPBERRY RED COLOR
NATURAL POMEGRANATE RED COLOR
NATURAL GREEN COLOR

NATURAL YELLOW COLOR - PWD
NATURAL SAFFRON YELLOW COLOR
NATURAL STRAWBERRY RED COLOR - PWD
STANDARD ANNATTO EXTRACT - OS

NATURAL BLACK COLOR - PWD

This certification is valid through Dec. 31, 2018 and is subject to renewal at that time,
and does not include Passover use.

Sincerely,

Avrohom Litvin

PRrRoVIDING INTERNATIONAL KosHER CERTIFICATION
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KY 1622 ALMARA CIRcLE LOUISVILLE, KY 40205
502-235-5770 - OFFICE@KYKOSHER.COM

RaABBI MosHE GUTNICK January 1, 2018
Rav
RaBB! AvRoHom Lirvin 1© Whom It May Concern:

KOSHER ADMINISTRATOR Lo . . . .
This is to certify that the following produced by ColorMaker, Inc. in Anaheim,

Raeel CHaim Litvin  California are produced under the strict supervision of Kentucky Kosher and are
KosHer CoorbpinaTor accordingly Kosher and Pareve.

3855 NATURAL SUNSET YELLOW COLOR - PwD 3948 NATURAL GREEN COLOR FOR ICING

3862 NATURAL BLooD ReD COLOR 3948H NATURAL GREEN COLOR

3877 NATURAL SPIRULINA BLUE COLOR 3949B NATURAL ORANGE COLOR - OD

3878 NATURAL SPIRULINA BLUE COLOR - PwD 3950 NATURAL YELLOW COLOR FOR ICING
NATURAL OIL-SOLUBLE BRIGHT YELLOW

3918 COLOR 3950B NATURAL BLACK COLOR FOR ICING
NATURAL GOLDEN YELLOW COLOR FOR

3920 3950C NATURAL BLACK COLOR
ICING

3924 NATURAL MAPLE SYRUP BROWN COLOR 3950F NATURAL BLACK COLOR FOR ICING

3934B NATURAL DARK PURPLE COLOR - OD 3978 NATURAL BUTTER YELLOW COLOR - OS

3942 NATURAL PURPLE COLOR FOR ICING 3978C NATURAL BUTTER YELLOW COLOR - PwD
NATURAL CHOCOLATE BROWN COLOR FOR

3943 ICING 3978D NATURAL BUTTER YELLOW COLOR 2X

3944 NATURAL YELLOW COLOR FOR ICING 3981C NATURAL CURCUMIN YELLOW COLOR - WD

3945B NATURAL RED COLOR FOR ICING 3981D NATURAL CURCUMIN YELLOW COLOR - WD

3946 NATURAL ORANGE COLOR FOR ICING 3981E NATURAL CURCUMIN YELLOW COLOR - WD

3946 B-J NATURAL ORANGE COLOR (VARIANTS) 3981G NATURAL CURCUMIN YELLOW COLOR - WD

3947 NATURAL BLUE COLOR FOR ICING 3981K NATURAL CURCUMIN YELLOW COLOR

3947C NATURAL DARK BLUE COLOR 4006 NATURAL BEET RED COLOR

3947P NATURAL BLUE COLOR - PWD 4022B NATURAL BERRY RED COLOR

This certification is valid through Dec. 31, 2018 and is subject to renewal at that time,
and does not include Passover use.

Sincerely,

Avrohom Litvin

PRrRoVIDING INTERNATIONAL KosHER CERTIFICATION



1”2

osher y KENTUCKY KOSHER = W2 "p0Ip

KY 1622 ALMARA CIRcLE LOUISVILLE, KY 40205
502-235-5770 - OFFICE@KYKOSHER.COM

RaABBI MosHE GUTNICK January 1, 2018
Rav
RaBB! AvRoHom Lirvin 1© Whom It May Concern:

KOSHER ADMINISTRATOR Lo . . . .
This is to certify that the following produced by ColorMaker, Inc. in Anaheim,

Raeel CHaim Litvin  California are produced under the strict supervision of Kentucky Kosher and are
KosHer CoorbpinaTor accordingly Kosher and Pareve.

4108 BETA-CAROTENE 30% - OS 4572E NATURAL EGG YELLOW COLOR
4113 NATURAL DARK BROWN COLOR - OD 4581 NATURAL RED COLOR - PwD
4115B NATURAL RED CoLOR - OD 4614 NATURAL LEMON YELLOW COLOR
4115C NATURAL RED COLOR - OIL DISPERSIBLE 4614B NATURAL YELLOW COLOR
41151 NATURAL RED COLOR - OD 4626 NATURAL GREEN COLOR (OD)
4115M NATURAL CHERRY RED COLOR - OD 4658 NATURAL DARK BROWN COLOR - PWD
NATURAL YELLOW COLOR - OIL NATURAL GREEN COLOR FOR COSMETICS
4116 4809
DISPERSIBLE (EV)
4117 NATURAL ORANGE COLOR - OD 4814D NATURAL SALMON ORANGE COLOR - OD
4118 NATURAL BLUE COLOR FOR ICING 4819 STANDARD PURPLE CARROT EXTRACT
4119 NATURAL GREEN COLOR - OD 4833 NATURAL LIGHT GREEN COLOR (EU)
4139 NATURAL DEep ORANGE COLOR 4855 NATURAL LYCOPENE EXTRACT
4141 NATURAL GREEN CoLOR (EU) - OD 4861 NATURAL FRENCH VANILLA COLOR - PWD
4149 NATURAL LIGHT BROWN COLOR - OIL 4878 NATURAL TANGERINE ORANGE COLOR
DISPERSIBLE
4174 NATURAL PURPLE COLOR - OD 5216 NATURAL PINK COLOR
4205B NATURAL GOLDEN YELLOW COLOR - PwD 5220 NATURAL PURPLE COLOR

4547D NATURAL OLIVE GREEN COLOR - OIL 5448B NATURAL CHERRY RED COLOR
DisPeRSIBLE (EU)

4572D NATURAL EGG YELLOW COLOR 5452 NATURAL TURMERIC YELLOW COLOR - PwD

This certification is valid through Dec. 31, 2018 and is subject to renewal at that time,
and does not include Passover use.

Sincerely,

Avrohom Litvin

PRrRoVIDING INTERNATIONAL KosHER CERTIFICATION
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1622 ALMARA CIRcLE LOUISVILLE, KY 40205
502-235-5770 - OFFICE@KYKOSHER.COM

RABBI MosHE GUTNICK January 1, 2018

RAV

RABBI AvRoHOM LITVIN
KoOSHER ADMINISTRATOR

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that the following produced by ColorMaker, Inc. in Anaheim,

RABBI CHAIM LITVIN
KosHErR COORDINATOR

5467B

5477

5493

5495

5497

5710

5751

5753

5768

5768B

5774

5825

6053

6054

6072

6322B

6334

NATURAL YELLOW COLOR FOR MEAT
ANALOGS

NATURAL SAFFRON YELLOW COLOR - PWD
NATURAL DARK RED COLOR

NATURAL RED COLOR FOR MEAT ANALOGS
NATURAL RED COLOR FOR MEAT ANALOGS
NATURAL BROWN COLOR FOR COSMETICS
NATURAL ORANGE COLOR

NATURAL LEMON YELLOW COLOR
NATURAL ROYAL BLUE COLOR - PWD
NATURAL NAVY BLUE COLOR - PWD
NATURAL GREEN CoLOR (EU)

NATURAL STRAWBERRY RED COLOR - OD
NATURAL BLUEBERRY BLUE COLOR
NATURAL STRAWBERRY RED COLOR
NATURAL BLUE COLOR

NATURAL CHOCOLATE BROWN COLOR

NATURAL YELLOW COLOR - PwD

6354B

6371

6384

6386B

6644

6647

6651

6651B

6657A

6658

6660

6662

6677

6684

6697

6699B

6702B

California are produced under the strict supervision of Kentucky Kosher and are
accordingly Kosher and Pareve.

NATURAL EGG YELLOW COLOR - PWD
NATURAL REDDISH ORANGE COLOR

NATURAL RED COLOR FOR SOUPS & SAUCES

STANDARD BETA-CAROTENE ORANGE
COLOR

NATURAL ANNATTO ORANGE COLOR - PWD
ANNATTO EXTRACT 2X WS

NATURAL YELLOW COLOR - PWD
NATURAL YELLOW COLOR - PWD
NATURAL ORANGE COLOR - PWD

NATURAL YELLOW COLOR - PWD
NATURAL NAVY BLUE COLOR - PWD
NATURAL GREEN CoOLOR (EU)

NATURAL STRAWBERRY RED COLOR - PWD
NATURAL CHERRY RED COLOR - PWD
NATURAL DARK GREEN COLOR - PwD (EU)
NATURAL PINK COLOR - PWD

NATURAL GRAPE PURPLE COLOR

This certification is valid through Dec. 31, 2018 and is subject to renewal at that time,
and does not include Passover use.

Sincerely,

Avrohom Litvin

PRrRoVIDING INTERNATIONAL KosHER CERTIFICATION
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KY 1622 ALMARA CIRcLE LOUISVILLE, KY 40205
502-235-5770 - OFFICE@KYKOSHER.COM

RaABBI MosHE GUTNICK January 1, 2018
Rav
RaBB! AvRoHom Lirvin 1© Whom It May Concern:

KOSHER ADMINISTRATOR Lo . . . .
This is to certify that the following produced by ColorMaker, Inc. in Anaheim,

Raeel CHaim Litvin  California are produced under the strict supervision of Kentucky Kosher and are
KosHer CoorbpinaTor accordingly Kosher and Pareve.

6703 NATURAL GRAPE PURPLE COLOR - PWD 7201 CARAMEL COLOR, LIQuiD, CLASs |1

6712S NATURAL BLACK CHERRY RED COLOR 7205 NATURAL LEMON YELLOW COLOR - PWD
6721 NATURAL LIGHT GREEN COLOR - PwD 7213B NATURAL CINNAMON BROWN COLOR - PWD
6722C NATURAL GREENISH YELLOW COLOR-PwD 7221 NATURAL MANGO ORANGE COLOR

6734 NATURAL STRAWBERRY RED COLOR - PwD 7221B NATURAL CITRUS ORANGE COLOR

6751 NATURAL BERRY RED COLOR - PWD 7230 NATURAL STRAWBERRY RED COLOR - PwD
6759 ’P\l\’;LURAL PURPLE COLOR FOR TABLETS - 7237 NATURAL YELLOW #6 REPLACEMENT - PWD
6761 NATURAL CHOCOLATE BROWN COLOR - PwD 7245 NATURAL ANNATTO ORANGE COLOR - PwD
6767 NATURAL DARK PURPLE COLOR - PWD 7252 CARAMEL COLOR, CLAss I, LiQuiD

6779 NATURAL BERRY PUNCH COLOR - PWD 7260 NATURAL FIELD BERRY RED COLOR - PWD
6780C NATURAL ANNATTO ORANGE COLOR-PwD 7261 NATURAL POMEGRANATE RED COLOR - PWD

6783B NATURAL DARK PURPLE COLOR - PWD 7262 NATURAL TANGERINE YELLOW COLOR -

PwD
6803C NATURAL DARK BLUE COLOR - PWD 7263 NATURAL ORANGE COLOR - PwD
6811B NATURAL MINT GREEN COLOR - PWD 7264 NATURAL CITRUS TEA BROWN COLOR - PwD
7050 CARAMEL COLOR, CLAss IV, LiQuiD 7265 NATURAL ORANGE COLOR
7055 CARAMEL COLOR, CLAss IV, LiQuiD 7268 NATURAL SAFFRON YELLOW COLOR
7105 CARAMEL COLOR, CLAss IV, LiQuiD 7288 NATURAL BEET RED COLOR

This certification is valid through Dec. 31, 2018 and is subject to renewal at that time,
and does not include Passover use.

Sincerely,

Avrohom Litvin

PRrRoVIDING INTERNATIONAL KosHER CERTIFICATION
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KY 1622 ALMARA CIRcLE LOUISVILLE, KY 40205
502-235-5770 - OFFICE@KYKOSHER.COM

RaABBI MosHE GUTNICK January 1, 2018
Rav
RaBB! AvRoHom Lirvin 1© Whom It May Concern:

KOSHER ADMINISTRATOR Lo . . . .
This is to certify that the following produced by ColorMaker, Inc. in Anaheim,

Raeel CHaim Litvin  California are produced under the strict supervision of Kentucky Kosher and are
KosHer CoorbpinaTor accordingly Kosher and Pareve.

7294B NATURAL GREEN CoLOR (EU) - PWD 7602 CARAMEL COLOR, CLASS IV, PwD
7294C NATURAL GREEN FOR AVOCADO - PwD-EU 7624 CARAMEL COLOR, CLASS |, PWD
7303 NATURAL DARK PURPLE COLOR 7643 CARAMEL COLOR, CLAss II1, PwD
7338B NATURAL RED VELVET COLOR - PwD 7801 NATURAL CARAMELIZED ONION

7342 NATURAL GRAPE PURPLE COLOR - PWD 7810 NATURAL CARAMELIZED APPLE JUICE
7343 NATURAL BEET RED COLOR 7830 NATURAL CARAMELIZED SUGAR
7347 NATURAL RED COLOR 8871 NATURAL CHERRY RED COLOR

7349 NATURAL PEANUT BUTTER BROWN COLOR 9601B NATURAL YELLOW COLOR - COLOR GARDEN

RETAIL
7407 NATURAL RED COLOR 9602B NATURAL RED COLOR - COLOR GARDEN
RETAIL
7408D NATURAL ORANGE COLOR 9603B EQTT:IT_AL ORANGE COLOR - COLOR GARDEN
7409D NATURAL YELLOW COLOR 9604B EQTT:IT_AL BLUE COLOR - COLOR GARDEN
7413E NATURAL PURPLE COLOR 9605B EQTT:IT_AL GREEN COLOR - COLOR GARDEN
7501 NATURAL SAFFRON ORANGE COLOR - PWD 9606B EQTT:IT_AL PURPLE COLOR - COLOR GARDEN
7507 NATURAL GREEN CoLOR (EU) - PWD 9607B2 EQTT:IT_AL PINK COLOR - COLOR GARDEN
7525 CARAMEL COLOR, CLASS I, LIQUID 9608B EQTT:IT_AL BLACK COLOR - COLOR GARDEN
7528 CARAMEL COLOR, CLASS I, LIQUID 9609B NATURAL BROWN COLOR - COLOR GARDEN
RETAIL
7600 CARAMEL COLOR, POWDER

This certification is valid through Dec. 31, 2018 and is subject to renewal at that time,
and does not include Passover use.

Sincerely,

Avrohom Litvin

PRrRoVIDING INTERNATIONAL KosHER CERTIFICATION





